in one
       go!
          HPLC Sample Preparation with the
Claristep® Filtration System
What makes the Claristep® Filtration System so easy to use?
The Power of Simplicity!
Do you process dozens of samples each day? This syringeless solution will
help you reduce time, effort and waste – and minimize hand strain.

1.
3.
Claristep® Components and Ordering Information
EFD1 Membrane Housing Pore Size Sterile Qty. | Pkg. Order No.
9.7 mm RC PP 0.2 μm No 96 17C07FT---96
9.7 mm RC PP 0.2 μm No 480 17C07FT--480
9.7 mm RC PP 0.45 μm No 96 17C06FT---96
9.7 mm RC PP 0.45 μm No 480 17C06FT--480
Claristep® Station, complete 1 17C--M8
Claristep® Single Tray 1 17C--S1
1  Effective Filtration Diameter
 RC = Regenerated Cellulose